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Site-Built Home

Active
Active

RESIDENTIAL

Allen County

Remarks Enjoy the ease of this exceptionally maintained 3 bed, 2 bath ranch offering over 1,600 sq ft of living space and a 2-car attached garage. Whether you're a
first-time buyer, downsizing, or looking for an investment, this home provides the perfect canvas for your personal touch. It features both a living and family room and a
cozy fireplace. Recent practical upgrades include a tankless water heater, hot water heat system, and LeafFilter gutter guards. All appliances remain, and the home is
move-in ready!        This is an ONLINE Real Estate Auction. All offers must be submitted ONLINE. The current highest bid amount will be available to the public. The
MINIMUM starting bid is $ 100,000. Seller is Downsizing and will review the Highest Offer on  Wednesday, September 24 @ 3pm. There will be Two Open House
dates to view the property on Sun. Sept. 14 (1-2 pm) and Sun. Sept. 21 (1-2 pm)..... This property is Listed at ASSESSED VALUE and may sell at, above, or below
listed price depending on the outcome of the auction bidding.  <<< Special Note: This is a Cash Sale. The sale of this property may be financed; however, the sale of
this property IS NOT CONTINGENT to financing approval.>>>

SALE INCLUDES Dishwasher, Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer,
Cooktop-Electric, Dryer-Electric, Oven-Electric
FIREPLACE Family Rm

AMENITIES 1st Bdrm En Suite, Built-In Bookcase, Disposal,
Dryer Hook Up Electric, Stand Up Shower, Main Level
Bedroom Suite, Main Floor Laundry, Washer Hook-Up




